Features.
 Trimec DP490 to PLC Interface.
 Frequency I/P Divided to a Frequency Output.
 LED Indication of Frequency Output.
 Isolated Input to Output 1.6kV for TWI-FF.
 Low Cost.
 Easy to Install.
 Compact DIN Rail Mount Enclosure.

   Division Factor - Select one of the following:
2, 4, 8, 16, 32, 64, 128, 256, 512, 1024, 2048, 4096.
Ordering Examples.
TWI-FF-8 Isolating open collector output. Divides the input frequency by 8.
TWN-FF-4 Non-isolating sink / source output. Divides the input frequency by 4.
Enclosure Dimensions Connections.
TWN-FF Non-Isolating Frequency Input
Divided to 3-wire Frequency Output.
Quality Assurance Programme.
The modern technology and strict procedures of the ISO9001 Quality Assurance Programme applied during design,
development, production and final inspection grant the long term reliability of the instrument.
Terminations.
Input 1 Power Supply 1 (P/S1)
2 Frequency Input (F/I)
3 Common 1 (COM1)
Output 4 Power Supply 2 (P/S2)
5 Frequency Output (F/O)
6 Common 2 (COM2)
Note: For  TWN-FF: P/S1 & P/S2 and
COM1 & COM2 are internally connected.
3.07-1
TWI-FF Isolating Frequency Input Divided
to Open Collector Frequency Output.
TWI-FF
Intech INSTRUMENTS  LTD.Intech  INSTRUMENTS  LTD.
22.5
85
.5
90
.5
93
.0
79.0
1 P/S1
2 F/I
3 COM1
Input TWI-FF
or
TWN-FF
Output
COM2   6
F/O    5
P/S2   4
TECHNOLOGY
& QUALITY
AWA R DISO9001E
G
IS
TE
R
RED
M
ANU A
TU
R
E
R
CF Z495
Ranging.
Use this table to select required division factor. Only one jumper may be